
 

 

 

 

Mrach 8,  2021 

 

 

CAL Girls & Boys Basketball Compete 
in Louisville Invitational Tournament 

Watch CAL Varsity Basketball on livesportscaster.com 

(photos on next page) (scores & photos on pages 3 & 4) 

Girls Lacrosse Hosts South 
Oldham in Season Opener 



Saturday, March 6, 2021 

CAL 1  vs S. Oldham 8 
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LADY CENTURIONS MOVE RECORD TO 16-7 
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Republic Bank Louisville Invitational Tournament 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 
CAL 78 vs Atherton 14 
 
Thursday, March 4, 2021 
CAL 47 vs Mercy 49 
 
Saturday, March 6, 2021 
CAL 65 vs Eastern 43 



Republic Bank Louisville Invitational Tournament 
 Monday, March 1, 2021 
  CAL 88 vs Iroquois 54 

   Tuesday, March 2, 2021 
    CAL 82 vs PRP 69 
   Thursday, March 4, 2021 
    CAL 69 vs Manual 75 
 
CENTURIONS MOVE RECORD TO 16-10 
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 CLICK HERE TO SUBSCRIBE TO THE CENTURION ENEWS EACH WEEK 

http://caschools.us/enews
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Open Tues—Fri 2:30-4:00pm 

Closed on Mondays 

(502)753-4598 

 CLICK HERE TO SUBSCRIBE TO THE CENTURION ENEWS EACH WEEK 

http://caschools.us/enews
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 FOLLOW US ON TWITTER:  CALATHLETICS@CENTURIONAD 

 

Can’t Make it to the Game? 
Listen & watch  LIVE broadcasts 

of CAL Varsity basketball games  

 on www.liveportscaster.com 

 

http://www.liveportscaster.com


              Brad Morgan, Director of Athletics 244-3225 ext. 1072 bmorgan@caschools.us 

  Jared McKinney, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1037 jmckinney@caschools.us 

           Cora Parker, Administrative Assistant 244-3225 ext. 1080 cparker@caschools.us 

Hunter Cantwell, Scheduling Coordinator 244-3225 ext 1081 hcantwell@caschools.us  

Hollie Foster, Sports Information, 244-3225 ext. 1054, hfoster@caschools.us 

Trisha Pullen, Centurion Armory,  753-4598, tpullen@caschools.us 

Kayleigh Hundley, Athletic Trainer, khundley@kort.com  

 

FALL SPORTS:  HIGH SCHOOL 

Cross Country—Brian Dewey  

Cheerleading—Sydney Pridemore 

Field Hockey—Stephanie Seeley 

Football—Hunter Cantwell 

Boys & Girls Golf—Greg Zimmerer 

Boys Soccer—Grant Hendrix 

Girls Soccer—John Zutt 

Volleyball—Paige Suttton 

 

FALL SPORTS:  MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Cross Country–Jon Derry 

Cheerleading– Courtney Jackson 

Field Hockey—Chris Ward 

Football—Kris Griffee 

Volleyball–Chad Foster 

Tennis Girls/Boys—TBD 

  

WINTER SPORTS:  HIGH SCHOOL 

Archery—Jacob Killion 

Boys Basketball—Aaron Hill 

Girls Basketball—Cameron Pridemore 

Bowling—TBD 

Cheerleading—Sydney Pridemore 

Swimming—David Robinson 
 

WINTER SPORTS:  MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Archery—Jacob Killion 

Boys Basketball—Nathan Popp 

Girls Basketball—Doug Wilkins 

Cheerleading– Courtney Jackson 

Swimming—Lauren Thomas 

  

SPRING SPORTS:  HIGH SCHOOL 

Baseball—Michael Clark 

Softball—Kyle Mullin 

Boys Lacrosse—TBD 
Girls Lacrosse—Jason Curran 

Boys Tennis—John O’Bryan 

Girls Tennis—Madison Rumbuc 

Boys/Girls Track and Field—Jon Derry 

 

SPRING SPORTS:  MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Baseball—Andrew Viola 

Softball—Jeff Ashley 

Boys Lacrosse—Brice Vinson 

Girls Lacrosse—Jonathan Smith 

Boys Golf—Justin Davis 

Girls Golf—Matthew Feltner 

Girls Soccer—Carli Brown 

Boys Soccer—Mason Lyverse 

Boys/Girls Track—Luke Montgomery 

  

Intramural Offerings: Grades K-5 

Jared McKinney, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1037, jmckinney@caschools.us 
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